category_name

Biryani
Biryani
Biryani
Biryani
Biryani
Biryani

Chinese
Chinese
Chinese
Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

Shawarma
Shawarma
Shawarma
Shawarma

Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian

Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course

variant_name

Chicken Dum Biryani
Mutton Dum Biryani
Ladhens Special Biryani
Pothu Dum Biryani
Chicken Pothi Biryani
Beef Pothi Biryani

Chicken Fried Rice
Veg Fried rice
Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Noodles
Egg Noodles
Veg Noodles

Kuboos Shawarma
Rumali Shawarma
Lebanese Shawarma
Plate Sharwama

Al faham Half
Al Faham Full
Shawaya Half
Shawaya Full

Chicken Curry
Pothu Chaps
Kanthari Chicken Gravy
Chicken Fry Half
Chicken Fry Full
Vizhinjam Chicken Half
Vizhinjam Chicken Full

current_price

190
295
210
120
210
210

220
160
170
220
170
160

120
150
180
170

290
499
280
440

210
175
230
170
240
299
499



Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course
Main Course

Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads
Breads

Desserts
Desserts

Beverages
Beverages

Chicken Korma
Chicken Perattu
Chicken Chaap
Pathu Curry
Chicken Chilli
Chicken Roasted
Pathu Fry
Pothu Parattu
Pothu Roasted
Mutton Curry
Mutton Chaps
Mutton Perattu
Pothu Chilli
Butter Chicken
Dragon Chicken

Chicken Pottitherichathu

Malabar Chicken
Pepper Chicken
Garlick Chicken

Schezwan Chicken
Ginger Chicken

Paratha
Veeshappam
Chapati
Cratti
Kuboos
Appam
Ari Pathiri
Idivappam

Special Falooda
Special Fruit Salad

Lime Juice Juice
Ginger Lime Juice

220
220
210
175
220
220
180
180
180
290
2390
200
180
230
290
250
250
220
220
280
220

16
14
14
14
14
14
12
14

180
120

50
50



