

category_name	variant_name	current_price
Biryani	Chicken Dum Biryani	190
Biryani	Mutton Dum Biryani	295
Biryani	Ladhens Special Biryani	210
Biryani	Pothu Dum Biryani	190
Biryani	Chicken Pothi Biryani	210
Biryani	Beef Pothi Biryani	210
Chinese	Chicken Fried Rice	220
Chinese	Veg Fried rice	160
Chinese	Egg Fried Rice	170
Chinese	Chicken Noodles	220
Chinese	Egg Noodles	170
Chinese	Veg Noodles	160
Shawarma	Kuboos Shawarma	120
Shawarma	Rumali Shawarma	150
Shawarma	Lebanese Shawarma	160
Shawarma	Plate Sharwama	170
Arabian	Al faham Half	290
Arabian	Al Faham Full	499
Arabian	Shawaya Half	260
Arabian	Shawaya Full	440
Main Course	Chicken Curry	210
Main Course	Pothu Chaps	175
Main Course	Kanthari Chicken Gravy	230
Main Course	Chicken Fry Half	170
Main Course	Chicken Fry Full	240
Main Course	Vizhinjam Chicken Half	299
Main Course	Vizhinjam Chicken Full	499

Main Course	Chicken Korma	220
Main Course	Chicken Perattu	220
Main Course	Chicken Chaap	210
Main Course	Pothu Curry	175
Main Course	Chicken Chilli	220
Main Course	Chicken Roasted	220
Main Course	Pothu Fry	180
Main Course	Pothu Parattu	180
Main Course	Pothu Roasted	180
Main Course	Mutton Curry	290
Main Course	Mutton Chaps	290
Main Course	Mutton Perattu	300
Main Course	Pothu Chilli	190
Main Course	Butter Chicken	230
Main Course	Dragon Chicken	290
Main Course	Chicken Pottitherichathu	250
Main Course	Malabar Chicken	250
Main Course	Pepper Chicken	220
Main Course	Garlick Chicken	220
Main Course	Schezwan Chicken	280
Main Course	Ginger Chicken	220
Breads	Paratha	16
Breads	Veeshappam	14
Breads	Chapati	14
Breads	Oratti	14
Breads	Kuboos	14
Breads	Appam	14
Breads	Ari Pathiri	12
Breads	Idiyappam	14
Desserts	Special Falooda	180
Desserts	Special Fruit Salad	120
Beverages	Lime Juice Juice	50
Beverages	Ginger Lime Juice	50